Rowan Digital Works Release Form

Rowan Digital Works (RDW), is the Institutional Repository (digital archive) of Rowan University. RDW showcases and preserves for posterity Rowan University faculty, staff and student scholarship and creative work.

By agreeing to deposit my work in RDW, I hereby:

- Grant and assign to Rowan Digital Works the non-exclusive right to publish my work online in electronic format and to market it or any part of it as it sees fit, including distribution through third-party database aggregators. Copyright of this work remains in my name and I reserve all other rights. I understand that there are no restrictions in depositing my work to another institutional or disciplinary repository.
- Represent and warrant that the work (a) is my original work and I have full power to enter into this agreement; (b) does not infringe on the copyright or property right of another and have secured any permissions that may be required; (c) contains no material which is obscene, libelous, defamatory, or violates another's civil right, right of privacy, or is otherwise unlawful; and (d) if the work is a dataset, it contains no personally identifying information which would violate US privacy regulations such as HIPAA. I shall indemnify and hold Rowan Digital Works harmless against loss or expenses arising from breach of any such warranties.
- In the case of a multi-authored work, I, by accepting this agreement, signify the acceptance of terms for myself and all other authors.

[PLEASE PRINT]

Name (list all authors for this work): _____

Affiliation (College, Department, Organization etc.):	
Event name (if applicable):	_
Email address:	
Title of work:	
Date of event:	
Signature of main author & Date:	

Email completed form to: rdw@rowan.edu